PD3Z284C5V1Q – PD3Z284C36Q
Document number: DS43436 Rev. 3 - 2
1 of 5
October 2022
© Diodes Incorporated
PD3Z284C5V1Q - PD3Z284C36Q
0.5W SURFACE MOUNT ZENER DIODE

 Ordering Information: See Below
 Weight: 0.005 grams (Approximate)
Ordering Information (Note 4)
Device Package
Packing
Quantity Carrier
PD3Z284C5V1Q-7 PowerDI323 (Type B) 3000 Tape & Reel
PD3Z284C16Q-7 PowerDI323 (Type B) 3000 Tape & Reel
PD3Z284C24Q-7 PowerDI323 (Type B) 3000 Tape & Reel
PD3Z284C36Q-7 PowerDI323 (Type B) 3000 Tape & Reel
Note: 1. No purposely added lead. Fully EU Directive 2002/95/EC (RoHS), 2011/65/EU (RoHS 2) & 2015/863/EU (RoHS 3) compliant.
2. See https://www.diodes.com/quality/lead-free/ for more information about Diodes Incorporated’s definitions of Halogen- and Antimony-free, "Green"
and Lead-free.
3. Halogen- and Antimony-free "Green” products are defined as those which contain <900ppm bromine, <900ppm chlorine (<1500ppm total Br + Cl) and